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TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR

Street Map 2018
Town of Manchester, CT
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S
SADDLEHILL RD
SAGE DR
ST JAMES ST
ST JOHN ST
ST LAWRENCE ST
ST PAUL DR
SALEM RD
SANDRA DR
SANFORD RD
SANRICO DR
SANTINA DR
SASS DR
SAULTERS RD
SCARBOROUGH RD
SCHALLER RD
SCHOOL ST
SCOTT DR
SEAMAN CIR
SERVER ST
SEYMOUR ST
SHADY LN
SHALLOWBROOK LN
SHARON DR
SHELDON RD
SHEPARD DR
SHERWOOD CIR
SHORT ST
SILK TER
SKYVIEW TER
SLATER ST
SOMERSET DR
SOUTH ST
SOUTH FARMS DR
S MAIN ST
SPENCER ST
SPRING ST
SPRUCE ST
STANFORD DR
STAR FARMS DR
STARKWEATHER ST
STEELE FARM DR
STEEP HOLLOW LN
STEEPLECHASE DR
STEPHANIES WAY
STEPHEN ST
STERLING PL
STILL FIELD RD
STOCK PL
STONE ST
STRANT ST
STRAWBERRY LN
STRICKLAND ST
STRONG ST
SUMMER ST
SUMMIT ST
SUNNY BROOK DR
SUNRISE DR
SUNSET ST
SYCAMORE LN
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HALL CT
HAMILTON DR
HAMLIN ST
HAMPTON DR
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HARLAN ST
HARRISON ST
HARTFORD RD
HARTLAND RD
HARVARD RD
HARVEST LN
HATHAWAY LN
HAWLEY ST
HAWTHORNE ST
HAWTHORNE ST S
HAYNES ST
HAYSTACK RD
HAZEL ST
HEATHER LN
HELAINE RD
HEMLOCK ST
HENDEE RD
HENDERSON RD
HENRY ST
HERCULES DR
HICKORY LN
HIGH ST
HIGHLAND ST
HIGH LEDGE CIR
HIGHWOOD DR
HILLCREST RD
HILLIARD ST
HILLS ST
HILLSIDE ST
HILLSTOWN RD
HILLTOP DR
HOFFMAN RD
HOLL ST
HOLLISTER ST
HOLYOKE RD
HOMESTEAD ST
HORACE ST
HORIZON WAY
HORTON RD
HOUSE DR
HUCKLEBERRY RD
HUDSON DR
HUDSON ST
HUNNIFORD ST
HUNTER RD
HUNTINGTON ST
HYDE ST
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NNEW ST
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NEW STATE RD
NEWMAN ST
NILES DR
NINA'S WAY
NOLAN CIR
NORMAN ST
NORTH ST
N ELM ST
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N SCHOOL ST
NORTHFIELD ST
NORTHVIEW DR
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K
KANE RD
KAREN DR
KATHLEEN WAY
KEENEY ST
KENNEDY RD
KENSINGTON ST
KENT DR
KENWOOD DR
KERRY ST
KIMBERLY DR
KINGSWOOD DR
KNIGHTON ST
KNOLLWOOD RD
KNOX ST
KRISTYN CIR
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J
JACKSON ST
JACQUELINE DR
JAMIE LN
JARVIS RD
JEAN RD
JEFFERSON ST
JEFFREY ALAN DR
JENNIFERS WAY
JENNY CLIFF
JENSEN ST
JOAN CIR
JOHN OLDS DR
JOHNSON TER
JOLLY LN
JORDT ST
JOSEPH ST
JOYCE LN
JUDITH DR
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OAK ST
OAK FOREST DR
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TAM RD
TANIA DR
TANNER ST
TAYLOR ST
TERESA RD
TERRY RD
THAYER RD
THISTLE RD
THOMAS DR
THOMPSON RD
THRALL RD
TIMBER TRL
TIMROD RD
TOLLAND TPKE
TONICA SPRING TRL
TOWER RD
TRACY DR
TRAILS END RD
TRANSIT LN
TREBBE DR
TREVOR CT
TROTTER ST
TRUMBULL ST
TUCK RD
TUDOR LN
TUFTS DR
TURKINGTON DR
TURNBULL RD
TYLER CIR
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PACKARD ST
PALM ST
PARK ST
PARKER ST
PARSONS CT
PASCAL LN
PATRIOT LN
PAULA LN
PAVILIONS DR
PEARL ST
PEILA DR
PENN RD
PENNY LN
PERKINS ST
PHELPS RD
PHILIP RD
PHYLLIS RD
PILGRIM LN
PINE ST
PINE HILL ST
PIONEER CIR
PITKIN ST
PLANO PL
PLAZA DR
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PLYMOUTH LN
POND LN
PONDVIEW DR
PORTER ST
PORTLAND ST
PRESTON DR
PRIMER RD
PRINCETON ST
PROCTOR RD
PROGRESS DR
PROSPECT ST
PURNELL PL
PUTNAM ST
Q
QUAKER RD
QUARRY KNOLL CIR
QUEENS CT
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5B

V
VALLEY ST
VALLEY VIEW RD
VERNON ST
VERNON ST W
VICTORIA RD
VIEW ST
VILLA LOUISA RD
VILLAGE ST
VIRGINIA RD
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3G,4G
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L
LAKE ST
LAKEWOOD CIR N
LAKEWOOD CIR S
LAMPLIGHTER DR
LANCASTER RD
LANDFILL WAY
LAUREL PL
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LAUREL TER
LAWTON RD
LEDGECREST TER
LELAND DR
LENOX ST
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LEWIS ST
LEXI DR
LEXINGTON DR
LIBERTY ST
LILAC ST
LILLEY ST
LILLIAN DR
LINCOLN ST
LINDEN ST
LINDMAN ST
LINE ST
LINNMORE DR
LINWOOD DR
LISA DR
LITCHFIELD ST
LITTLE ST
LIVINGSTON WAY
LOCKWOOD ST
LOCUST ST
LODGE DR
LONGVIEW DR
LOOKOUT MT DR
LOOMIS ST
LORRAINE RD
LOUISE LN
LOVE LN
LUCIAN ST
LUDLOW RD
LYDALL ST
LYME RD
LYNCH DR
LYNDALE ST
LYNESS ST
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AAARON DR
ABBE RD
ACADEMY ST
ADA LN
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST S
ADELAIDE RD
AGNES DR
ALEXANDER ST
ALICE DR
ALLIED WY
ALPINE ST
ALTON ST
ALTON ST S
AMANDA DR
AMBASSADOR DR
AMERICAN LEGION DR
AMHERST DR
ANDERSON ST
ANDOR RD
ANN ST
ANSALDI RD
APEL PL
ARCELLIA DR
ARCH ST
ARDMORE RD
ARMORY ST
ARNOTT RD
ARVINE PL
ASH ST
ASHLAND ST
ASHWORTH ST
ASYLUM ST
AUBURN RD
AUTUMN ST
AVERY ST
AVON ST
AVONDALE RD

7C
8H
5F
5C
3C,4C,5C
5C
5F
4G
5C
4G
3C
4D
4D
4D
6H
3G
4E
2H
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4G
5D
4F
4E
4G
6E
6D
4D
5F
4F
3F
5F,6F
1E
6C
3F

D
DALE RD
DARTMOUTH RD
DEARBORN DR
DEBBIE DR
DEEPWOOD DR
DEER RUN TRL
DEERFIELD DR
DELMONT ST
DEMING ST
DENNISON RIDGE DR
DENVER RD
DEPOT ST
DESOUSA DR
DEVON DR
DIANE DR
DIVISION ST
DOANE ST
DOGWOOD LN
DONAHUE LN
DOROTHY RD
DORSET LN
DOUGAN'S ALY
DOUGHERTY ST
DOVER RD
DOWNEY DR
DRESCHER RD
DREXEL DR
DUDLEY ST
DUKE RD
DUNCAN RD
DURANT ST
DURKIN ST
DUVAL ST

4G
6E,7E
3G
7B
4C
3H
4C
4E
1E,2G
7G,7H
4F
3C
8B
4C
6C,6D
5D
3E
2C
2E
3F
3G
6F
5C
4C
4A
5F
2B
5C
2H
6F,7F
4D
4E
4C

B
BALDWIN RD
BANK ST
BARNWOOD RD
BARRY RD
BATES RD
BATSON DR
BATTISTA RD
BAYBERRY RD
BEACON ST
BEECH ST
BELL ST
BELLA VISTA LN
BENT ST
BENTLEY DR
BENTON ST
BERKLEY ST
BETTE DR
BIDWELL ST
BIGELOW ST
BILYEU RD
BIRCH ST
BIRCH MOUNTAIN RD
BISHOP DR
BISSELL ST
BLISS ST
BLUEFIELD DR
BLUE RIDGE DR
BOBBY LN
BOLTON ST
BOLTON CENTER RD
BOND ST
BONNER RD
BOTTICELLO DR
BOULDER RD
BOW ST
BOWERS ST
BRAESIDE CRESCENT
BRAINARD PL
BRAMBLEBUSH RD
BRANFORD ST
BREMEN RD
BRENDAN RD
BRENT RD
BRENTWOOD DR
BRETTON RD
BRIARWOOD DR
BRIDGE ST
BRIDLE PATH LN
BROAD ST
BROADLEAF BLVD
BROOKFIELD ST
BROOKSIDE CT
BROOKVIEW CIR
BRUCE RD
BRYAN DR
BUCKINGHAM ST
BUCKLAND ALY
BUCKLAND ST
BUCKLAND HILLS DR
BUNCE DR
BURNHAM ST
BURNHAM ST EXT
BURNHAM ST W
BUSH HILL RD
BUTLER RD
BUTTERNUT RD
BYRON RD

1E
5D
7A
3F
4C
2A,3A
6E
6B
2E
5D
8B
7C
2F
2H
4E
4E
7H
5B,6B,6C
4E
3D
5E
6G,6H,7H,8H
2G
5E
4F
5C
7H
7F
4D
5H
4E
3F
2B
5F,5G
5D
4E
7B,7C
5E
6A
4E
5C
8D
4C
2C,3C
4F
7C
6C
3H
3D,4D,5D
3B,3C
4E,5E
2D
6H
7D
1E,1F
4F
3E
2C
2C,2D
5C
2B
2A
2A
8A,8B,8C
4C
5G
4FCCAMBRIDGE ST

CAMPFIELD RD
CAMP MEETING RD
CANDLEWOOD DR
CANTERBURY ST
CANTONE CIR
CARMAN RD
CAROL DR
CAROLYN DR
CARPENTER RD
CARRIAGE DR
CARROLL RD
CARTER ST
CARTER ST W
CARVER LN
CASE DR
CASE MT RD
CASTLE HILL
CASTLE RD
CAT TAIL LN
CATHERINES WAY
CEDAR ST
CEDARWOOD RD
CEMETERY RD
CENTER ST
CENTERFIELD ST
CHALMERS ST
CHAMBERS ST
CHANNING DR
CHAPEL RD
CHAPEL ST
CHARIS RD
CHARLES DR
CHARTER OAK ST
CHATHAM DR
CHENEY LN
CHERRY CIR
CHESTER DR
CHESTNUT ST
CHILSTONE LN
CHURCH ST
CITY VIEW
CLARK ST
CLARO DR
CLEARVIEW TER
CLIFFSIDE DR
CLIFTON ST
CLINTON ST
CLOVER LN
CLYDE RD
COBB HILL RD
COBURN RD
COLE ST
COLEMAN RD
COLGATE DR
COLLINGRIDGE DR
COLONIAL RD
COLUMBIA DR
COLUMBUS ST
COMMERCE RD
COMSTOCK RD
CONCORD RD
CONE ST
CONGRESS ST
CONSTANCE DR
CONWAY RD
COOK ST
COOLIDGE ST
COOP SAWMILL RD
COOPER ST
COOPER HILL ST
CORNELL ST
CORNWALL DR
COTTAGE ST
COUGAR DR
COUGHLIN RD
COUNTRY CLUB DR
COURTLAND ST
COVENANT DR
COVENTRY ST
CRESCENT ST
CRESTWOOD DR
CROFT DR
CROMWELL ST
CROSBY RD
CROSS ST
CUMBERLAND ST
CURRY LN
CUSHMAN DR
CYR DR

4D,4E
5C
6H
6F
3D
F6,F7
1E
5C
3D
2G
7E,7F
4C
6H
6G
5C
5B,5C
7G
4G,5G,5H
4C
2D
2D
5D
6A
5A
4B,4C,5C,5D,5E
3F
6C
4D
5B
2A
3E
2F
4E
6E
2H
D6
2C,3C
4C,5C
5D
4G
5D
6B,7B
2A
3B
3C
3G
4E
5E,6E
7F
3F
6F
4F
4F
3F
2H
4G
3F
2H,3H
4D
2A
6E,7E
1E
4F
4D
4G
4F
4F
5C
8H
5D
6C,6D
5C
1F
5E
6B
7E,7F
7E
5C
6D
4D
4D
4C
2B
5F
4F
5D
3D
7C
3F
6B

E
EARL ST
E CENTER ST
E ELDRIDGE ST
EASTFIELD ST
EASTLAND DR
E MAPLE ST
EDGERTON ST
EDGERTON PL
EDISON RD
EDMUND ST
EDWARD ST
ELBERTA RD
ELDRIDGE ST
ELECTRIC ST
ELIZABETH DR
ELLEN LN
ELM ST
ELM TER
ELRO ST
ELSIE DR
ELVREE ST
ELWOOD RD
EMERSON ST
EMILY LN
ENGLEWOOD DR
ENSIGN ST
ERIE ST
ESQUIRE DR
ESSEX ST
EVA DR
EVERGREEN RD
EXETER CT

4F
5E,5F,4F
5F,6F
3F
4G
5F
5D
5D
4C
4C
3E
1E
6E
3D
4F,4G
3G
5D,6D
5D
4E
4G
2F
5F
5C
7E
4C
5C
7C
3G
4D
4G
4C
2H

MMACINTOSH ST
MADISON ST
MAIN ST
MANCHESTER RD
MAPLE ST
MARBLE ST
MARGARET RD
MARION DR
MARJORIE LN
MARK LN
MARKWOOD LN
MARSHALL RD
MARTINS MANOR
MARY DR
MASTERS WAY
MATHER ST
MAXWELL ST
MAYFIELD RD
MCCABE ST
MCCANN DR
MCDIVITT DR
MCGUIRE LN
MCKEE ST
MCKINLEY ST
MEADOW LN
MEADOWBROOK DR
MIDDLE TPKE E
MIDDLE TPKE W
MIDDLEFIELD ST
MILFORD RD
MILL ST
MILLER POND RD
MITCHELL DR
MITCHELL RD
MONTCLAIR DR
MONTECRISTO LN
MOORE ST
MORSE RD
MOUNTAIN RD
MULBERRY LN
MUNRO ST
MYRTLE ST

1E
5E
3E,4E,5E,6E
8E
5E
3D
3D
4G
2E
2F
7D
4F
7B
2B
8D
3F
6C
7E
3D
6C
2G
5B
5C
5C
5F
2H
4E,4F,4G,4H
4B,4C,4D
5C
4F
3E
7A
3F
3F
3F
3B,3C
5C
4B
4G,5G
D6
5F
5E

W
WADDELL RD
WADDELL DR
WADSWORTH ST
WADSWORTH ST E
WALEK FARMS RD
WALKER ST
WALNUT ST
WARANOKE RD
WARREN ST
WASHINGTON ST
WEAVER RD
WEDGEWOOD DR
WELCOME PL
WELLESLEY RD
WELLINGTON RD
WELLMAN RD
WELLS ST
WEST ST
W CENTER ST
W GERALD DR
WESTERLY ST
WESTFIELD ST
WESTLAND ST
WESTMINSTER RD
WESTWOOD ST
WETHERELL ST
WHITE ST
WHITNEY RD
WILDWOOD DR
WILFRED RD
WILLARD RD
WILLIAM ST
WILSON WAY
WINDEMERE ST
WINDSOR ST
WINTER ST
WINTHROP RD
WOOD LN
WOODBRIDGE ST
WOODHILL RD
WOODLAND ST
WOODSIDE ST
WOODSTOCK DR
WYLLYS ST
WYNEDING HILL RD

5C
6B,6C
5E
5E
7C,7D
4F,5F
5D
5F
6D
4E
4F
4C
4G
4F
5F
5F
6E
5D,6D
5B-5E
8C,8D
3D
3F
4G
5F
5C
6A,6B,6C
3E,4E
4C
2G
5B
3F
3E
6B
4D
2B
5D
8B,8C
3E
3E,3F
4C
3C,3D
6A
2G
6G
7F

R
RACHEL RD
RADDING ST
RALPH RD
RAMEY DR
RAYMOND RD
RED ROCK LN
RED STONE RD
REDWOOD RD
REED DR
REGENT ST
REINA DR
RICHARD RD
RICHMOND DR
RIDGE ST
RIDGEFIELD ST
RIDGEWOOD ST
RING RD
RIVERSIDE DR
ROBERT RD
ROBIN RD
ROCK RIDGE
ROGERS PL
ROOSEVELT ST
ROSEMARY PL
ROSSETTO DR
ROUND HILL RD
RUBY DR
RUSHFORDE DR
RUSSELL ST

2E,2F
4F
7B
6B
5F
2D
2C
7A,7B
7F
3D
5C
5F
3G
5D
5F
5C,5D
2D,2C
4F,4G
5F
3F
8G
6D
5C
5D
2D
6B
5B
8C
4D,4E

FFAIRFIELD ST
FAIRVIEW ST
FAITH CIR
FALKNOR DR
FALLS VIEW RD
FARM DR
FARMINGTON ST
FENWICK RD
FERGUSON RD
FERN ST
FERNDALE DR
FINLEY ST
FIR GROVE RD
FLAG DR
FLEMING RD
FLINT DR
FLORENCE ST
FLOWER ST
FOLEY ST
FOLLY BROOK LN
FORD ST
FOREST ST
FOSTER ST
FOUNDERS DR N
FOUNDERS DR S
FOXCROFT DR
FRANCES DR
FRANKLIN ST
FRECHETTE CIR
FREDERICK RD
FRENCH RD
FULTON RD

5C,6C
5C
7D
4B,4C,5C
2D
6D
4F
3F
5G
7E,7F
4C
5H,6H
7A,7B
3G
3D,4D
5C
5E
4E
5C
6C,6D,7C
5E
5D
5E
6B
6B
4C
6C
5F
7C
4C
4C,4D
4C

G
GALAXY DR
GARDEN DR
GARDEN ST
GARDEN GROVE RD
GARDNER ST
GARDNER ST W
GARNET RD
GARTH RD
GEAR DR
GERALD DR
GERARD ST
GIANNA DR
GLEASON ST
GLEN RD
GLENDALE RD
GLENWOOD ST
GLODE LN
GOLWAY ST
GOODWIN ST
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